
WEST ORANGE HIGH SCHOOL PTA – SCHOOL YEAR 2016 – 2017 

Email List 

Angeline Asobo – Recording Secretary 
60 William Street 
Miyamone@aol.com 
973-444-5729 
 
Carol Fastiggi – Advisor 
26 Cheshire Terrace 
cfastiggi@verizon.net 
 
Joanna Rodriguez – VP Membership 
128 Walker Road 
jrod@weichert.com, 
jobrifrankai@gmail.com 
646-706-2460 
 
Ken Alper – Corresponding Secretary 
45 Collamore Terrace 
kenalper@gmail.com 
973-380-4192 
 
Leslie Fleisher – Project Graduation 
9 Lenox Terrace 
lesliejfleisher@gmail.com 
314-517-4544 
 
Lisa Touzeau – Tech Coordinator 
15 Carter Road 
ltouzeau@westorangeschools.org 
973-476-7271 
 
Lori McCullom – VP Fundraising 
15 Ronald Terrace 
lorimccullom@yahoo.com 
973-703-3114 

Mavis Awuku – VP Fundraising 
7 Koewing Place 
moawuku@verizon.net 
201-259-0396 
 
Natasha Gaujean- La Mar – VP 
Membership 
49 Schindler Terrace 
ngaujeanlamar@gmail.com 
201-906-2520 
 
Robin Mincolelli - 1st Vice President 
28 Mt. View Street 
Doublemm02@yahoo.com 
201-463-5964 
 
Sharon Parker – VP Fundraising 
5 Glenview Drive. 
Sharon.parker5879@yahoo.com 
201-213-3896 
 
Tracy Yip – Treasurer 
246 St. Cloud Ave. 
Tracynjohn2000@yahoo.com 
973-243-1623 
 
Vivian Jamison – President 
1B Buckingham Road 
Vjamison1@outlook.com 
973-732-3333 
 
Debra Coen – Teacher Liaison 
dcoen@westorangeschools.org 
 


